
 

Academic Calendar 2021-22 
Programmes to be conducted during the first 

term 
Programmes to be conducted during the second 

term 

No. Activities Date Day No. Activities Date Day 

1 

Induction 
Programme - 

Arts 
17-06-2021 Thursday 1 

Sports Day 

24-12-2021 Friday 

2 

Induction 
Programme - 
Commerce 

18-06-2021 Friday 2 

Republic Day 
Celebration 26-01-2022 Wednesday 

3 

World Yoga Day 
Celebration 21-06-2021 Monday 3 

Farewell 
Function 03-03-2022 Thursday 

4 
Gurupurnima 
Celebration  24-07-2021 Saturday   

  
    

5 

Independence 
Day Celebration  15-08-2021 Sunday   

  

    

6 
Teachers Day 
Celebration 06/09/2021 Monday   

  
    

7 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration  02/10/2021 Saturday   
  

    

8 
Navratri 

Celebration 08/10/2021 Friday   
  

    

INTERNAL EVALUATION INTERNAL EVALUATION 

1 Assignment 16-10-2021 Saturday 1 Assignment 11-02-22 Friday 

2 Written Test 18-10-2021 Monday 2 Written Test 12-02-22 Saturday 

3 MCQ Test 19-10-2021 Tuesday 3 MCQ Test 14-02-2022 Monday 


